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Championnats FFBN Jeunes 25m
Bastogne, 30/11 - 1/12/2024

Epreuve 15 Filles, 400m Libre 11 - 12 ans
30/11/2024 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2024

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

11 ans

1. RAFIOU, Morayo 13 TAN BEL 5:17.02 5:09.01 419
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:49.68 38.55 250m: 3:08.11 39.31 350m: 4:26.68 38.72

100m: 1:11.13 37.28 200m: 2:28.80 39.12 300m: 3:47.96 39.85 400m: 5:09.01 42.33

2. GENOT, Alix 13 ENW BEL 5:27.67 5:12.27 406
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:54.20 40.20 250m: 3:13.91 40.22 350m: 4:35.01 41.00

100m: 1:14.00 38.90 200m: 2:33.69 39.49 300m: 3:54.01 40.10 400m: 5:12.27 37.26

3. POISSONNET, Eléana 13 PERRON BEL 5:23.66 5:20.08 377
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:55.16 40.16 250m: 3:16.98 41.53 350m: 4:40.46 41.90

100m: 1:15.00 39.39 200m: 2:35.45 40.29 300m: 3:58.56 41.58 400m: 5:20.08 39.62

4. BULTOT EL KOUCHI, Inès 13 WN BEL 5:40.64 5:28.40 349
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:58.11 41.86 250m: 3:23.54 43.04 350m: 4:48.10 41.96

100m: 1:16.25 40.48 200m: 2:40.50 42.39 300m: 4:06.14 42.60 400m: 5:28.40 40.30

5. MASSCHELEIN, Sophie 13 WN BEL 5:29.56 5:29.09 347
50m: 37.01 37.01 150m: 2:00.58 42.85 250m: 3:25.95 42.56 350m: 4:50.48 42.02

100m: 1:17.73 40.72 200m: 2:43.39 42.81 300m: 4:08.46 42.51 400m: 5:29.09 38.61

6. COTAN, Bianca 13 ONS BEL 5:44.23 5:30.49 342
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:58.09 42.25 250m: 3:24.48 43.29 350m: 4:51.12 43.51

100m: 1:15.84 39.74 200m: 2:41.19 43.10 300m: 4:07.61 43.13 400m: 5:30.49 39.37

7. RUSTIN, Maude 13 MHN BEL 5:43.44 5:34.26 331
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:00.02 42.39 250m: 3:26.11 43.00 350m: 4:51.57 42.15

100m: 1:17.63 41.19 200m: 2:43.11 43.09 300m: 4:09.42 43.31 400m: 5:34.26 42.69

8. BARDI SAM-GIAO, Gabrielle 13 MOSAN FRA 6:14.87 5:36.30 325
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 1:59.95 41.93 250m: 3:27.48 43.75 350m: 4:54.67 43.32

100m: 1:18.02 40.71 200m: 2:43.73 43.78 300m: 4:11.35 43.87 400m: 5:36.30 41.63

9. MAGHUE, Laly 13 ENLN BEL 5:34.12 5:37.83 320
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:02.20 43.06 250m: 3:29.22 43.39 350m: 4:56.51 44.00

100m: 1:19.14 41.55 200m: 2:45.83 43.63 300m: 4:12.51 43.29 400m: 5:37.83 41.32

10. SARANCHUK, Milana 13 BOUST UKR 5:42.93 5:42.45 308
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 2:02.33 43.74 250m: 3:30.44 43.92 350m: 4:59.45 44.45

100m: 1:18.59 42.25 200m: 2:46.52 44.19 300m: 4:15.00 44.56 400m: 5:42.45 43.00

11. RINKIN, Valentine 13 MOSAN BEL 6:13.48 5:42.65 307
50m: 39.73 39.73 150m: 2:05.79 43.41 250m: 3:33.35 43.49 350m: 5:00.75 43.80

100m: 1:22.38 42.65 200m: 2:49.86 44.07 300m: 4:16.95 43.60 400m: 5:42.65 41.90

12. DUBREUCQ, Alexandra 13 BCSG BEL 6:12.55 5:43.53 305
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 2:03.22 43.98 250m: 3:32.25 44.71 350m: 5:01.61 44.50

100m: 1:19.24 42.37 200m: 2:47.54 44.32 300m: 4:17.11 44.86 400m: 5:43.53 41.92

13. MERCHE, elsa 13 CNB BEL 6:05.26 5:44.92 301
50m: 39.73 39.73 150m: 2:08.80 44.70 250m: 3:37.74 44.32 350m: 5:04.51 42.90

100m: 1:24.10 44.37 200m: 2:53.42 44.62 300m: 4:21.61 43.87 400m: 5:44.92 40.41

14. GRÉGOIRE, Anna 13 ENLN BEL 6:14.40 6:02.98 258
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:10.19 46.32 250m: 3:44.50 47.17 350m: 5:18.02 46.90

100m: 1:23.87 44.70 200m: 2:57.33 47.14 300m: 4:31.12 46.62 400m: 6:02.98 44.96

15. VAN DAMME, Eleonor 13 ONS BEL 6:02.80 6:03.50 257
50m: 41.13 41.13 150m: 2:14.28 46.58 250m: 3:47.08 46.56 350m: 5:19.97 46.00

100m: 1:27.70 46.57 200m: 3:00.52 46.24 300m: 4:33.97 46.89 400m: 6:03.50 43.53

16. VALERIO, Inès 13 ENLN BEL 6:03.12 6:04.04 256
50m: 39.62 39.62 150m: 2:09.95 46.67 250m: 3:45.91 48.14 350m: 5:21.04 47.00

100m: 1:23.28 43.66 200m: 2:57.77 47.82 300m: 4:34.04 48.13 400m: 6:04.04 43.00

17. LETELLIER, Leyna 13 HELIOS BEL 6:21.64 6:09.21 245
50m: 40.54 40.54 150m: 2:14.52 47.93 250m: 3:50.01 47.35 350m: 5:26.12 48.29

100m: 1:26.59 46.05 200m: 3:02.66 48.14 300m: 4:37.83 47.82 400m: 6:09.21 43.09

18. BOMBOIR, Alissa 13 CNB BEL 6:23.70 6:09.85 244
50m: 41.85 41.85 150m: 2:15.64 47.52 250m: 3:51.60 47.36 350m: 5:26.26 46.43

100m: 1:28.12 46.27 200m: 3:04.24 48.60 300m: 4:39.83 48.23 400m: 6:09.85 43.59

19. BRUNO, Juliette 13 HELIOS BEL 6:47.18 6:10.26 243
50m: 40.12 40.12 150m: 2:13.94 46.85 250m: 3:48.73 48.10 350m: 5:24.97 47.83

100m: 1:27.09 46.97 200m: 3:00.63 46.69 300m: 4:37.14 48.41 400m: 6:10.26 45.29
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Epreuve 15, Filles, 400m Libre, 11 ans

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

20. KACEJKO, Victoria 13 WN POL 6:29.87 6:16.70 231
50m: 42.96 42.96 150m: 2:16.95 47.51 250m: 3:53.11 47.62 350m: 5:29.81 48.69

100m: 1:29.44 46.48 200m: 3:05.49 48.54 300m: 4:41.12 48.01 400m: 6:16.70 46.89

21. BUMBELLO, Patricia 13 ENLN ITA 6:33.04 6:25.29 216
50m: 42.43 42.43 150m: 2:15.80 46.37 250m: 3:55.18 50.21 350m: 5:36.37 50.83

100m: 1:29.43 47.00 200m: 3:04.97 49.17 300m: 4:45.54 50.36 400m: 6:25.29 48.92

22. MENNILLI, Nina 13 TAN BEL 6:22.87 6:26.70 213
50m: 42.87 42.87 150m: 2:20.76 49.62 250m: 4:01.76 50.55 350m: 5:40.82 49.59

100m: 1:31.14 48.27 200m: 3:11.21 50.45 300m: 4:51.23 49.47 400m: 6:26.70 45.88

23. SCARMURE, Emilie 13 WN BEL NT 6:34.72 201
50m: 44.25 44.25 150m: 2:25.71 51.67 250m: 4:08.29 51.31 350m: 5:48.32 50.19

100m: 1:34.04 49.79 200m: 3:16.98 51.27 300m: 4:58.13 49.84 400m: 6:34.72 46.40

24. EL GUENDOUZ, Dikra 13 MOSAN BEL 6:35.73 6:42.44 189
50m: 38.81 38.81 150m: 2:14.12 49.46 250m: 3:59.78 53.22 350m: 5:49.63 55.30

100m: 1:24.66 45.85 200m: 3:06.56 52.44 300m: 4:54.33 54.55 400m: 6:42.44 52.81

12 ans

1. GILLAIN, Gwenalynn 12 MOSAN BEL 4:45.87 4:57.22 471
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:44.57 36.91 250m: 2:58.97 37.24 350m: 4:11.73 35.98

100m: 1:07.66 35.54 200m: 2:21.73 37.16 300m: 3:35.75 36.78 400m: 4:57.22 45.49

2. LA PLACA, Livia 12 MOSAN BEL 5:08.43 5:00.16 457
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:49.27 37.89 250m: 3:05.06 37.90 350m: 4:19.57 36.48

100m: 1:11.38 37.68 200m: 2:27.16 37.89 300m: 3:43.09 38.03 400m: 5:00.16 40.59

3. ROUDOMETKINA, Ksenia 12 HELIOS BEL 5:03.81 5:00.47 456
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:46.76 37.40 250m: 3:04.14 38.75 350m: 4:20.62 37.88

100m: 1:09.36 36.38 200m: 2:25.39 38.63 300m: 3:42.74 38.60 400m: 5:00.47 39.85

4. FONTAINE, Eline 12 WN BEL 5:15.16 5:09.61 416
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:49.69 38.47 250m: 3:09.75 40.44 350m: 4:30.90 40.20

100m: 1:11.22 37.51 200m: 2:29.31 39.62 300m: 3:50.70 40.95 400m: 5:09.61 38.71

5. GRENADE RAETS, Lison 12 PERRON BEL 5:09.70 5:14.48 397
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:54.33 39.80 250m: 3:15.31 40.26 350m: 4:35.63 40.03

100m: 1:14.53 39.07 200m: 2:35.05 40.72 300m: 3:55.60 40.29 400m: 5:14.48 38.85

6. MYERSCOUGH, Alice 12 WN FRA 5:17.70 5:18.18 384
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 1:53.77 40.05 250m: 3:14.66 40.57 350m: 4:37.79 42.18

100m: 1:13.72 38.61 200m: 2:34.09 40.32 300m: 3:55.61 40.95 400m: 5:18.18 40.39

7. DELEPLANQUE, Erin 12 HELIOS BEL 5:34.50 5:19.17 380
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:56.46 40.43 250m: 3:18.31 40.68 350m: 4:40.25 40.71

100m: 1:16.03 40.22 200m: 2:37.63 41.17 300m: 3:59.54 41.23 400m: 5:19.17 38.92

8. ABOUABDERRAHMANE, Inès 12 ENW BEL 5:44.56 5:19.62 378
50m: 35.03 35.03 150m: 1:54.75 40.18 250m: 3:17.32 41.39 350m: 4:40.46 41.46

100m: 1:14.57 39.54 200m: 2:35.93 41.18 300m: 3:59.00 41.68 400m: 5:19.62 39.16

9. FALZONE, Tess 12 ENLN BEL 5:16.95 5:22.88 367
50m: 36.17 36.17 150m: 1:57.31 41.00 250m: 3:19.49 41.02 350m: 4:42.75 41.41

100m: 1:16.31 40.14 200m: 2:38.47 41.16 300m: 4:01.34 41.85 400m: 5:22.88 40.13

10. VALLEE, Elisa 12 BCSG BEL 5:37.35 5:25.80 357
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:55.35 40.77 250m: 3:18.91 42.21 350m: 4:44.86 43.05

100m: 1:14.58 39.29 200m: 2:36.70 41.35 300m: 4:01.81 42.90 400m: 5:25.80 40.94

11. MAENE, Lea 12 MHN BEL 5:28.82 5:29.30 346
50m: 36.89 36.89 150m: 1:59.83 42.05 250m: 3:23.84 41.96 350m: 4:49.05 42.47

100m: 1:17.78 40.89 200m: 2:41.88 42.05 300m: 4:06.58 42.74 400m: 5:29.30 40.25

12. DELROT, Keyla 12 BCSG BEL 5:32.70 5:29.42 346
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 1:59.49 41.43 250m: 3:23.39 42.06 350m: 4:49.06 43.05

100m: 1:18.06 40.79 200m: 2:41.33 41.84 300m: 4:06.01 42.62 400m: 5:29.42 40.36

13. NAZIANZENO, Dayana 12 ENLN BEL 5:51.36 5:33.45 333
50m: 36.90 36.90 150m: 2:01.78 42.91 250m: 3:28.35 43.68 350m: 4:53.71 42.15

100m: 1:18.87 41.97 200m: 2:44.67 42.89 300m: 4:11.56 43.21 400m: 5:33.45 39.74

14. AZMANI, Amélia 12 ONS BEL 5:56.02 5:47.70 294
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:06.14 44.23 250m: 3:35.88 45.25 350m: 5:06.18 44.89

100m: 1:21.91 42.69 200m: 2:50.63 44.49 300m: 4:21.29 45.41 400m: 5:47.70 41.52
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Epreuve 15, Filles, 400m Libre, 12 ans

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

15. SALAMONE, Luna 12 MHN BEL 6:04.26 5:50.97 286
50m: 38.43 38.43 150m: 2:07.66 45.16 250m: 3:37.95 45.17 350m: 5:07.58 44.61

100m: 1:22.50 44.07 200m: 2:52.78 45.12 300m: 4:22.97 45.02 400m: 5:50.97 43.39

16. D'ALOISIO, Pauline 12 ENLN BEL 6:09.76 5:52.23 283
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:06.65 44.61 250m: 3:36.80 44.70 350m: 5:08.50 45.83

100m: 1:22.04 44.10 200m: 2:52.10 45.45 300m: 4:22.67 45.87 400m: 5:52.23 43.73

17. PUGENGER, Noémie 12 ENLN BEL 6:04.85 6:04.11 256
50m: 37.26 37.26 150m: 2:08.84 47.43 250m: 3:43.64 47.08 350m: 5:20.20 47.55

100m: 1:21.41 44.15 200m: 2:56.56 47.72 300m: 4:32.65 49.01 400m: 6:04.11 43.91

18. PASO, Lucie 12 CNB BEL NT 6:04.68 255
50m: 40.70 40.70 150m: 2:14.80 47.54 250m: 3:49.36 46.40 350m: 5:22.17 45.73

100m: 1:27.26 46.56 200m: 3:02.96 48.16 300m: 4:36.44 47.08 400m: 6:04.68 42.51

19. LAFALIZE, Julia 12 CNB BEL NT 6:04.93 254
50m: 40.77 40.77 150m: 2:12.14 46.60 250m: 3:46.33 47.55 350m: 5:20.54 47.03

100m: 1:25.54 44.77 200m: 2:58.78 46.64 300m: 4:33.51 47.18 400m: 6:04.93 44.39

20. BIETTE, Luce 12 CNB BEL 6:34.32 6:06.50 251
50m: 42.89 42.89 150m: 2:14.72 46.44 250m: 3:47.83 46.81 350m: 5:22.60 47.72

100m: 1:28.28 45.39 200m: 3:01.02 46.30 300m: 4:34.88 47.05 400m: 6:06.50 43.90

21. FONTAINE, Léa 12 HELIOS BEL 6:37.71 6:14.93 234
50m: 43.05 43.05 150m: 2:17.81 47.85 250m: 3:53.24 47.90 350m: 5:29.63 47.75

100m: 1:29.96 46.91 200m: 3:05.34 47.53 300m: 4:41.88 48.64 400m: 6:14.93 45.30

22. LEMAIRE, Marie 12 VN BEL 6:49.71 6:28.52 211
50m: 42.59 42.59 150m: 2:19.95 48.89 250m: 3:58.68 49.53 350m: 5:40.07 50.89

100m: 1:31.06 48.47 200m: 3:09.15 49.20 300m: 4:49.18 50.50 400m: 6:28.52 48.45

23. DELOBBE, Lucie 12 HELIOS BEL 6:40.03 6:29.50 209
50m: 40.98 40.98 150m: 2:21.45 51.35 250m: 4:03.65 51.09 350m: 5:44.43 51.25

100m: 1:30.10 49.12 200m: 3:12.56 51.11 300m: 4:53.18 49.53 400m: 6:29.50 45.07

24. THOELEN, Ines 12 CNB BEL 7:01.72 6:43.93 187
50m: 44.41 44.41 150m: 2:28.31 52.07 250m: 4:11.89 52.12 350m: 5:54.81 51.38

100m: 1:36.24 51.83 200m: 3:19.77 51.46 300m: 5:03.43 51.54 400m: 6:43.93 49.12

25. RADERMECKER, Zoé 12 HELIOS BEL 7:20.28 6:56.74 170
50m: 45.49 45.49 150m: 2:29.14 52.60 250m: 4:16.62 54.13 350m: 6:04.31 53.77

100m: 1:36.54 51.05 200m: 3:22.49 53.35 300m: 5:10.54 53.92 400m: 6:56.74 52.43


